Application for Social Membership DORCHESTER SWIM AND TENNIS CLUB

www.dorchesterswim.com

Applicant 1			Age			
Occupation:Business Address						
Applicant 2			Age			
OccupationBusiness Address						
Home Address		Cit	:y:	State:	Zip:	
Primary E-Mail Address		Phone				
List full names of children, 26 and applicant, but which children are or widowed.	-		I understand and agree that this application shall be subject to the By-Laws of Dorchester Swim & Tennis Club and that I am not entitled to any rights or privileges with respect to membership or property of Dorchester Swim & Tennis Club prior to acceptance or			
Name:	DOB:		approval of this application in accordance with such By-Laws, notification to me thereof and payment by me in full of all application fees, membership fees and Social Membership dues in accordance with applicable By-Laws or Rules in effect. It is further understood and agreed that in event this application is approved and I am admitted to Social Membership in Dorchester Swim & Tennis Club, I and all members of my family will abide by and adhere to			
Name:	DOB:					
Name:	DOB:					
Name:	DOB:					
Name:	DOB:		the requirements, regulations, limitations and duties imposed by the Club By-Laws and all club Rules & Regulations now or hereafter in force and effect.			
Social memberships are limited to 20 families at a cost of \$800 per year. To continue a social membership in subsequent years the \$800 social membership fee is due by May 1 st , or a late fee of 15% will be assessed.			I herewith deposit the sum of \$25.00 to apply on Application Fee which, however, shall be refunded to me in full in the event this application is not approved.			
Social members do not own stock and do not have voting privileges. Social members are not required to participate in a work day, but do have guest privileges and can purchase season passes for Immediate Family Members (IMF) and babysitters.			Signature of Appl	licant	Date	
			SPONSORSHIP Signatures of two separate stockholders			
A Social Membership Application must be submitted, along with an application fee of \$25, and approved by the Dorchester Board of Directors.			(print name)			

(print name)___

Checks payable to:
Dorchester Swim & Tennis Club
Mailing Address:
PO Box 23672, Belleville, IL 62223